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Vaccine supply special edition
May Bank holiday deliveries
Due to the May Bank holidays, there will be no deliveries or order processing by 
Movianto UK on Monday 4 May and Monday 25 May 2015. Please see the table 
below for revised order and delivery dates.
For customers with standard delivery dates of Monday, please be aware that
•	 after 27 April, your next available delivery day will be 11 May 2015
•	 after 18 May, your next available delivery day will be 1 June 2015
You are reminded to be prepared for the break in deliveries and to order accordingly. 
Please	make	sure	you	have	sufficient	room	in	your	fridge	for	any	additional	vaccine	
you wish to stock over this holiday period, bearing in mind the recommendation that 
only two to four weeks’ of vaccine stock be held at any one time.

May Bank holiday orders and deliveries – revised table

Early May Bank holiday

Delivery date Order cut-off date Order cut-off time

Monday 27 April Thursday 23 April 11:55 am

Tuesday 28 April Friday 24 April 11:55 am

Wednesday 29 April Monday 27 April 11:55 am

Thursday 30 April Tuesday 28 April 11:55 am

Friday 1 May Wednesday 29 April 11:55 am

Monday 4 May Closed – No DELIVERIES

Tuesday 5 May Thursday 30 May 11:55 am

Wednesday 6 May Friday 1 May 11:55 am

Thursday 7 May Tuesday 5 May 11:55 am

Friday 8 May Wednesday 6 May 11:55 am

https://public.govdelivery.com/accounts/UKHPA/subscribers/new?preferences=true
https://www.orderline.dh.gov.uk/ecom_dh/public/home.jsf
mailto:vaccinesupply%40phe.gov.uk?subject=
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Late May Bank holiday

Delivery date Order cut-off date Order cut-off time

Monday 18 May Thursday 14 May 11:55 am

Tuesday 19 May Friday 15 May 11:55 am

Wednesday 20 May Monday 18 May 11:55 am

Thursday 21 May Tuesday 19 May 11:55 am

Friday 22 May Wednesday 20 May 11:55 am

Monday 25 May Closed – No DELIVERIES

Tuesday 26 May Thursday 21 May 11:55 am

Wednesday 27 May Friday 22 May 11:55 am

Thursday 28 May Tuesday 26 May 11:55 am

Friday 29 May Wednesday 27 May 11:55 am

Please be advised that Emergency or “Out of Schedule” deliveries cannot be 
arranged for failure to place orders in good time.

The ImmForm Team  
helpdesk@immform.org.uk  
0844 376 0040 
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